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Adminstrator 

Last Name
Title Street Address City

State

Zip 

Code
School District Phone # Fax # Email

Bishop Timon - St. Jude Linda Cimusz Principal 601 McKinley Pkwy Buffalo NY 14220 Buffalo Public 826-3610 824-5833 cimusz@bishoptimon.com

Canisius High School Jeanne Whittington
Assistant 

Principal
1180 Delaware Ave. Buffalo NY 14209 Buffalo Public 882-0466 883-1870 whittington@canisiushigh.org

Cantalician Center Jason Petko Director 2049 George Urban Blvd Depew NY 14043 Maryvale 901-8732 jpetko@cantalician.org

Tia Phelps tphelps@cantalician.org

Cardinal O'Hara Mary Holzerland Principal 390 O'Hara Road Tonawanda NY 14150 Tonawanda 695-2600 x 0 692-8697 mholzerland@cardinalohara.com

Catholic Academy of West 

Buffalo
Sister Gail Glenn Principal 1069 Delaware Ave Buffalo NY 14209 Buffalo Public 885-6111 885-6452 gglenn@cawb.org

Mount Mercy Academy Margaret Staszak Principal 88 Red Jacket Pkwy. Buffalo NY 14220 Buffalo Public 825-8796 x 113 825-0976 mstaszak@mtmercy.org

Nativity Miguel Nancy Langer President 21 Davidson St. Buffalo NY 14215 Buffalo Public 984-5146 836-5189 nlanger@nativitymiguelbuffalo.org

Notre Dame Academy Tristan Dangelo Principal 1125 Abbott Rd. Buffalo NY 14220 Buffalo Public 824-0726 825-7685 tdangelo@notredamebuffalo.org

Saints Tabernacle School of 

Excellence
Constance Robinson Principal 1301 Genesee St. Buffalo NY 14211 Buffalo Public 892-8669

saintstabernaclesoe@gmail.com  

sistaconir@yahoo.com

St. Amelia's James Mule' Principal 2999 Eggert Rd. Tonawanda NY 14150 Ken-Ton 836-2230 832-9700 jmule@stameliaschool.org

St. Andrew's County Day School Colleen Politowski Principal 1545 Sheridan Dr. Kenmore NY 14217 Ken-Ton 877-0422 x 123 877-3973
colleen.Politowski@standrewscds.net

St. Francis Tom Braunscheidel Principal 4129 Lake Shore Rd. Anthol Springs NY 14010 Frontier 627-1200 627-4610 braunscheidelt@stfrancishigh.org

St. Joe's Collegiate Institute Brother Chris Belleman Principal 845 Kenmore Ave. Kenmore NY 14223 Ken-Ton 874-4024 cbelleman@sjci.com

Kristin Garaas-johnson VP Kgaraas-johnson@sjci.com

St. Joseph University Heights 

Elementary
Anne Wojick Instruction 3275 Main St. Buffalo NY 14214 Buffalo Public 835-7395 833-6550 awojick@stjosephbuffalo.org

Mark Mattle Principal mmattle@stjosephbuffalo.org

St. Mark School Robert Clemens Principal 399 Woodward Ave. Buffalo NY 14214 Buffalo Public 836-1191 836-0391 rclemens@saintmarkschool.com

Elizabeth Zaccarine AP ezaccarine@saintmarkschool.com

Stanley G. Falk School - 

Cambridge
Lisa Dombek Principal 1 Cambridge St. Buffalo NY 14223 Ken-Ton 882-0090 x307 882-2986 ldombek@falkschool.com

Stanley G. Falk School - 

Delaware Ave
Laura Collins Princiupal 283 Washington Ave. Buffalo NY 14217 Ken-Ton 882-0090 x 140 882-2986 lcollins@falkschool.com

Stanley G. Falk School - Rossler 

Ave
Rebecca Armstrong Principal 31 Rossler Ave. Cheektowaga NY 14206 Cheektowaga 882-0090 x 204 882-2986 rarmstrong@falkschool.com

Universal School Asiyah Teruel Principal 11957 Genesee St. Buffalo NY 14211 Buffalo Public 597-0102 x 101 597-0280 ateruel@myuniversalschool.org

Connor's Childrens Center Rachael Refermat 824 Delaware Ave. Buffalo NY 14209 Buffalo Public 335-7328 Rrefermat@cfsbny.org
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